
Dietmar Kutta

Projects / Sales

 -101      +49 (0) 171 7252 838

dietmar.kutta@acito.eu

Contact list from 1st June 2019

Anita Sautter 

Management Assistant/ HR

 -102 

anita.sautter@acito.eu

Lisa Kunzelmann

Warehouse Logistics Assistant

 -302

lisa.kunzelmann@acito.eu

Brigitte Baader

Accounting / Customs Services

 -207

brigitte.baader@acito.eu

Oliver Schleuß

Accounting / Customs Services 

 -211

oliver.schleuss@acito.eu

Patric Galley

General Manager
 -701  +49 (0) 151 4487 0006

patric.galley@acito.eu

Stefan Kurz

Sales Manager
 -501  +49 (0) 171 3313 720

stefan.kurz@acito.eu

Martin Zimmermann

D / CH
 -202  +49 (0) 175 9341 881

martin.zimmermann@acito.eu

Jascha Harborth

DispoEurope
 -504

jascha.harborth@acito.eu

Michael Wagner

Accounting 

 -212    +49 (0) 151 4217 1696

michael.wagner@acito.eu

Marcos Azevedo

Branch Manager

 -210   +49 (0) 151 4217 1697

marcos.azevedo@acito.eu

Ralf Albrecht

General Manager

 -401  +49 (0)151 4218 0280

ralf.albrecht@acito.eu

Stephan Schepperle

Heavy Goods / Projects

 -402      +49 (0) 171 5670 636

stephan.schepperle@acito.eu

Sarah Saller 

Sea Freight / Air Freight

 -405      + (0) 175 9341 872

sarah.saller@acito.eu

ACITO LOGISTICS  GmbH WWW.ACITO-LOGISTICS.EU Tel: +49 (0) 7621 422 38 – 0
Rebgartenweg 23 info@acito.eu Fax: +49 (0) 7621 422 38 – 5744  Sea / Air
DE 79576 Weil am Rhein Fax: +49 (0) 7621 422 38 – 5741  Europe/ DE/CH 

Fax: +49 (0) 7621 422 38 – 5746  Warehouse Logistics

Trainees

David Bischoff

David Groß

Rafael Fiore

Marvin Frey

Simon Klingele

Soner Özmay

Fabienne Pawelek

Anica Rütschlin

Moritz Schopp

Marvin Stöhr

E-Mail-Distributor

ocean@acito.eu

air@acito.eu

verkauf@acito.eu 

abrechnung@acito.eu

dispo-de-ch@acito.eu

dispo-europa@acito.eu

Xpress@acito.eu

lagerlogistik@acito.eu

verzollungen@acito.eu

Walter Schneider

Europe
 - 502

walter.schneider@acito.eu

Fabian Martin

Warehouse Logistics Assistant

 -312

fabian.martin@acito.eu

Oliver Schöllhorn

Warehouse Logistics Manager

 -301     +49 (0) 160 7058 186

oliver.schoellhorn@acito.eu

Gunilla Mannsdorff
TQM, projects & process, damages,

responsible person : refuse

 -103

gunilla.mannsdorff@acito.eu

Simone Sachs

Disposition D  / CH / Courier
 -702

simone.sachs@acito.eu

Antje Rebmann

Warehouse Logistics Assistant

 -304

antje.rebmann@acito.eu

Francesco Grieco 

Geschäftsführer

 -601  +49 (0)151 2828 8852

francesco.grieco@acito.eu

Sandra Rost
Accounting

 -103

sandra.rost@acito.eu

Désirée Bonetto
Disposition / Services 

 -205

desiree.bonetto@acito.eu

Kim Schaubhut

Disposition Europe

 -203

Kim.schaubhut@acito.eu

Dirk Keil 
Projects Warehouse Logistics 

 -305

dirk.keil@acito.eu

Tanja Vollmer
Dispo Warehouse Logistics 

 -306

tanja.vollmer@acito.eu

Emmanuel Suter

D / CH
 -201

emmanuel.suter@acito.eu

Melissa Höferlin

Administration / Accounting

 -105

melissa.hoeferlin@acito.eu

Tobias Rinderlin

Warehouse Logistics Assistant

 -320

tobias.rinderlin@acito.eu


